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Nicholas Paul Spice

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Nicholas Paul Spice
Postcode W1G 7EA

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LANGLAND FINANCE (FITZALAN)

LTD

TEDDINGTON PROPERTY SERVICES

LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

APSLEY ACCOUNTING & PROPERTY

SERVICES LTD

LANGLAND DEVELOPMENTS (FLAT

STREET) LTD

LANGLAND DEVELOPMENTS

(FITZALAN) LTD

CAPITAL GREAT EASTERN LTD
PRIORY HOUSE INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

SMITHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CAPITAL BRITTON STREET LIMITED
CAPITAL GLASGOW LIMITED

FIELDFARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LANGLAND PROPERTY SERVICES

LTD

CAPITAL NEW MOUNT LIMITED

THE GORILLA SAFARI COMPANY

LTD

N/A* - no information available

October 1961

Number
08380306

04834340

Number
10719476

08598190

08380265

07447695
06910582

06726241

06676736
06400643

06303833

06301265

05937616

05653724

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910578965

910578965

8 Weymouth Mews
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/03/2013 Director
16/07/2003 Company
Secretary

App. Date Res. Date Position
30/01/2019 Director

05/07/2013 Director

28/03/2013 01/08/2024 Director

25/11/2010 05/10/2012 Director

20/05/2009 Company
Secretary
16/10/2008 Company
Secretary
19/08/2008 Director
16/10/2007 Company
Secretary
05/07/2007 Company
Secretary
04/07/2007 01/08/2024 Company
Secretary
18/09/2006 Company
Secretary
14/12/2005 Company
Secretary
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CAPITAL 20 VESTRY LIMITED

CAPITAL 18 VESTRY LIMITED

CAPITAL HATTON LIMITED

CAPITAL EAST LIMITED

CAPITAL LIVERPOOL LTD

CAPITAL ELY LIMITED

121 SWIM SCHOOL LTD
CHONGOLOLO ART LIMITED

AD (GREEK STREET) NOMINEE NO.1
LIMITED

AD (GREEK STREET) NOMINEE NO.
2 LIMITED

SURREY QUAYS INVESTMENTS LTD
SURREY QUAYS INVESTMENTS LTD
CAMBRIDGE SECURITY LIMITED
ELMOGREEN LIMITED
ARONBROOK LIMITED

POWIS STREET PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

POWIS STREET PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHBRIDGE ESTATES LTD

HIGHBRIDGE ESTATES LTD
CORALSAND LIMITED

SUNENIGMA LIMITED

TRACEPROOF LIMITED

LORNUSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05467501

05467502

05468581

05468077

05467498

05467500

05290019
05194207

04364943

04365014

04477182
04477182

04270302

04194037

04075428

00590682

00590682

03861759

03861759
03805615

03824697

03702827

03592160

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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07/06/2005

07/06/2005

07/06/2005

07/06/2005

07/06/2005

07/06/2005

18/11/2004
30/07/2004

30/09/2002

30/09/2002

18/07/2002
18/07/2002

14/08/2001

19/04/2001

08/11/2000

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

19/10/1999

19/10/1999
29/09/1999

26/08/1999

08/02/1999

04/11/1998

910578965

20/08/2002

31/07/2002

31/07/2002

31/07/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

31/07/2002

24/07/2002

06/10/1999

31/07/2002

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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LIKELINK LIMITED

MICROBLOCK LIMITED

CAMPDEN ESTATES LIMITED
HARLEQUIN HOUSE TEDDINGTON
LIMITED

ST JAMES'S HEALTH CLUB LIMITED
SCAND TWO LIMITED
MOBILERECORD LIMITED
ONLYSMART SECURITIES LIMITED
LANGLAND ESTATES LIMITED
LANGLAND HEIGHTS LIMITED

INCOMEHOUR SERVICES LIMITED

CAMPDEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03351674

03320930

03190409

02363282

01086577

02729126

02523673

02655250

02555988

02643453

02853797

02845475

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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07/05/1997

25/02/1997

10/05/1996

29/09/1994

07/06/1994

28/02/1994

31/01/1994

31/01/1994

31/01/1994

31/01/1994

31/01/1994

31/01/1994

910578965

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

31/07/2002

31/07/2002

16/12/1996

31/07/2002

11/10/1994

31/07/2002



